Date: March 27, 2017

The Manager,

BSE Limited

Corporate Relationship Department

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers

Dalal Street Mumbai- 400001

corp.relations@bseindia.com

Scrip Code: 534328

National Stock Exchange of India

Limited

Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor,

Plot no.C/1, G Block

Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra(E),

Mumbai-400051

takeover@nse.co.in

Symbol: HEXATRADEX

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 10(6) in respect of the proposed acquisition under Regulation 10(1)(a)(iii) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

Dear Sir / Madam,

We, the undersigned, is submitting the requisite intimation under Regulation 10(6) in respect of the acquisition (by way of gift) under Regulation 10(1)(a)(iii) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 by us of equity shares of Hexa Tradex Limited.

This is for your information and records.

Yours sincerely,

For Radius Multiventures Private Limited

Authorised Signator

Cc: Hexa Tradex Limited
Jindal Centre, 12 Bhikaiji Cama Place,
New Delhi 110066

For Innox Global Multiventures Private

Limited

Director

Format for Disclosures under Regulation 10(6) Report to Stock Exchanges in respect of any acquisition made in reliance upon exemption provided for in Regulation 10 of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

1.	Na	me of the Target Company (TC)	Hexa Tradex Limited				
		me of the acquirer(s)	As per Annexure A				
3.	Na	the stock exchange where ares of the TC are listed	The National Stock Exchange of India Limited and BSE Limited				
4.	rat	tails of the transaction including ionale, if any, for the transfer/quisition of shares.	The acquirer(s) has acquired 20,20,365 equity shares of the TC from the person listed in Annexure A, being inter-se transfer amongst 'Qualifying Persons' for re-organization/ realignment of shareholding within the promoters and promoter group				
5.		levant regulation under which the	Regulation 10(1)(a)(iii)				
		quirer is exempted from making open fer.	The transfer is inter-se between 'Qualifying Persons'				
6.	ac un	hether disclosure of proposed quisition was required to be made der regulation 10 (5) and if so, - whether disclosure was made and whether it was made within the timeline specified under the regulations. - date of filing with the stock exchange.	Yes, the disclosure was made under Regulation 10(5) within the timelines specified under the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulation, 2011. The notice was filed with NSE & BSE on March 20, 2017				
7.	Details of acquisition		required to be dis		Whether the lisclosures under regulation 10(5) are actually made		
	a.	a. Name of the transferor/seller		per Annexure A	Yes		
		Date of acquisition	March 2	<u> </u>	100		
	c.	Number of shares/voting rights in respect of the acquisitions from each person mentioned in 7(a) above		As per An	nexure A		
	d.	Total shares proposed to be acquired / actually acquired as a % of diluted share capital of TC		3.66%			
	e.	Price at which shares are proposed to be acquired /actually acquired	Not Appli was by wa	cable as the acquisition ay of gift			
8.	Sh	areholding details	Pre-Transaction		Post-Transaction		
			No. of shares held	% w.r.t total share capital of TC	No. of shares held	% w.r.t	
	a b	Each Acquirer/Transferee(*) Each Seller/Transferor	ach Acquirer/Transferee(*)				

Note:

- (*) Shareholding of each entity shall be shown separately and then collectively in a group.
- The above disclosure shall be signed by the acquirer mentioning date & place. In case, there is more than one acquirer, the report shall be signed either by all the persons or by a person duly authorized to do so on behalf of all the acquirers.

Date: March 27, 2017

Place: Mumbai

For Radius Multiventures Private Limited

Authorised Signatory

For Innox Global Multiventures Private Limited

Director

Annexure A

Sr.	Name of the transferror	Name of the acquirer	Number of shares	Percentage
1	SAHYOG HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	RADIUS MULTIVENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	19,79,925	3.58%
		INNOX GLOBAL MULTIVENTURES PRIVATE	,	
2	VINAMRA CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	LIMITED	40,440	0.07%
	Total		20,20,365	3.66%

Date: March 27, 2017 Place: Mumbai

For RADIUS MULTIVENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED

Authorised Signatory

For INNOX GLOBAL MULTIVENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED

Director

Annexure B

	Before the prop	osed transaction	After the proposed transaction		
Shareholding Details	Number of shares/voting rights	% w.r.t total share capital of TC	Number of shares/voting rights	% w.r.t total share capital of TC	
a. Acquirer(s) and PACs (other than sellers)(*):					
Acquirer(s):					
1 RADIUS MULTIVENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	-	0.00%	19,79,925	3.58%	
2 INNOX GLOBAL MULTIVENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	-	0.00%	40,440	0.07%	
PACs (other than sellers)			The state of the s		
1 ABHYUDAY JINDAL	3,000	0.01%	3,000	0.01%	
2 ANBEECO INVESTMENTS LIMITED	26,00,897	4.71%	26,00,897	4.71%	
3 ARTI JINDAL	12,000	0.02%	12,000	0.02%	
4 DANTA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	19,80,025	3.58%	19,80,025	3.58%	
5 DEEPIKA JINDAL	3,000	0.01%	3,000	0.01%	
6 ESTRELA INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED	3,75,500	0.68%	3,75,500	0.68%	
7 GAGAN TRADING COMPANY LIMITED	43,200	0.08%	43,200	0.08%	
8 INDRESH BATRA	1,54,000	0.28%	1,54,000	0.28%	
9 JSL LIMITED	22,23,800	4.03%	22,23,800	4.03%	
10 JSW HOLDINGS LIMITED	100	0.00%	100	0.00%	
11 MENDEZA HOLDINGS LIMITED	3,66,500	0.66%	3,66,500	0.66%	
12 MEREDITH TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	86,800	0.16%	86,800	0.16%	
13 NACHO INVESTMENTS LIMITED	3,65,000	0.66%	3,65,000	0.66%	
14 NALWA SONS INVESTMENTS LIMITED	107,10,000	19.39%	107,10,000	19.39%	
15 NAVEEN JINDAL	43,740	0.08%	43,740	0.08%	
16 NAVEEN JINDAL HUF	1,320	0.00%	1,320	0.00%	
17 OPJ TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	23,03,826	4.17%	23,03,826	4.17%	
18 P R JINDAL HUF .	4,320	0.01%	4,320	0.01%	
19 PARTH JINDAL	100	0.00%	100	0.00%	
20 PRITHVI RAJ JINDAL	19,740	0.04%	19,740	0.04%	
21 R K JINDAL & SONS HUF .	16,320	0.03%	16,320	0.03%	
22 RATAN JINDAL	15,240	0.03%	15,240	0.03%	
23 S K JINDAL AND SONS HUF .	4,320	0.01%	4,320	0.01%	
24 SAJJAN JINDAL	100	0.00%	100	0.00%	
25 SANGITA JINDAL	100	0.00%	100	0.00%	
26 SAVITRI DEVI JINDAL	20,760	0.04%	20,760	0.04%	
27 SMINU JINDAL	3,000	0.01%	3,000	0.01%	
28 TANVI SHETE	100	0.00%	100	0.00%	
29 TARINI JINDAL HANDA	100	0.00%	100	0.00%	
30 TEMPLAR INVESTMENTS LIMITED	3,71,300	0.67%	3,71,300	0.67%	
31 TRIPTI JINDAL	3,000				
32 URVI JINDAL	6,000	0.01%	6,000	0.01%	
33 VIRTUOUS TRADECORP PRIVATE LIMITED	16,56,224				
34					
35 Sellers:					
36 SAHYOG HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	19,80,025	3.58%	100	0.00%	
37 VINAMRA CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	40,540		100		

Date: March 27, 2017 Place: Mumbai

Authorised Signatory

For RADIUS MULTIVENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED

Director

red of touring ball to the state of the stat

For INNOX GLOBAL MULTIVENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED